
AP TESTING SCHEDULE 
 
Week 1   
    Report Time to Guidance Office: 
Monday, May 4  AP Environmental Science (AM test) 

AP Psychology  (PM test) 
	
  	
  	
  	
  7:30am	
  
	
  11:30am	
  	
  

   
Tuesday, May 5 	
   AP Calculus AB/BC (AM test)	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  7:30am	
  
   
Wednesday, May 6 	
   AP Physics 1 (PM test)	
   	
  11:30am	
  
   
Thursday, May 7	
   NO AP tests given this day	
   	
  
   
Friday, May 8 	
   AP US History (AM test)  

AP European History  (PM test)	
  
	
  	
  	
  7:30am	
  
11:30am	
  

   
   
Week  2   
   
Monday, May 11 	
   AP Biology (AM test) 	
  	
  7:30am	
  
   
Tuesday, May 12 	
   AP US Government (AM test) 	
   	
  	
  7:30am	
  
   
Wednesday, May 13 	
   AP English Language (AM test) 

AP Statistics (PM test) 	
  
	
  	
  7:30am	
  
11:30am	
  

   
Thursday, May 14 	
   NO AP tests given this day	
    	
  
   
Friday, May 15	
   AP Microeconomics (PM test) 	
   11:30am 
	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  


